Team, Team 700 & Over, Handicapped

Colorado State USBC
Final Prize Listing
59th Annual Women's Classified (2012)

Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 4 Wild Women Of FOCO 132 2,853 $1,000.00 Fort Collins USBC
2 Red Solo Cup 196 2,833 $750.00 Gr Denver USBC
3 Blueprints, Inc 105 2,805 $528.00 Pikes Peak USBC
4 Reflexology For Health 212 2,804 S$300.00 Pikes Peak USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,578.00
Team, Team 600 - 699, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Red Star Strikers 342 2,983 S$800.00 Pikes Peak USBC
2 Linda's Gang 3 282 2,917 $600.00 Gr Denver USBC
3 YR WiiHere 223 2,899 $559.00 Summit County USBC
4  Family Friends 365 2,862 $520.00 Gr Denver USBC
5 Pink Ladies 337 2,848 5$485.00 Pikes Peak USBC
6 Tami's Gang 213 2,829 $455.00 Gr Denver USBC
7 2 Plus 2 Friends 368 2,828 $426.00 Gr Denver USBC
8 Bowling Bombshells 315 2,824 $400.00 Gr Denver USBC
9 Longtime Friends 363 2,817 S$374.00 Gr Denver USBC
10 The Wright Team 65 2,811 $351.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
11 Woooo00 Who 304 2,807 $328.00 Pikes Peak USBC
12 Llinda's 4 356 2,796 S$305.00 Pikes Peak USBC
13 Kloberdanz Oil Field Service 14 2,793 S$284.00 Sterling USBC
14 "Four Bags & No Balls" 64 2,792 S262.00 Gr Denver USBC
15 Strike Force 278 2,785 $242.00 Pikes Peak USBC
16 Will Strike If Provoked 141 2,784 $221.00 Gr Denver USBC
17 Thunder Rolls Bowling Center 202 2,783 $200.00 Northwest Colorado USBC
18 The Dreamers 209 2,780 $180.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
19 Dam Good Bowlers 292 2,773 S$150.00 Mesa County USBC
19 Strike Seekers 308 2,773 S$150.00 Pikes Peak USBC
21 Shannon's 4 285 2,766 $120.00 Chaffee County USBC
22 Sister Act 378 2,763 $91.00 Gr Denver USBC
22 Just Tagging Along 246 2,763 $91.00 Mesa County USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,594.00



Team, Team 599 & Below, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 B.DL’'S 99 2,871 $800.00 Trinidad USBC WBA
2 Nori's4 37 2,856 $600.00 Holyoke USBC
3  Wow Gals 231 2,847 S545.50 Mesa County USBC
3  Walk & Rollers 22 2,847 S$545.50 Gr Denver USBC
5 Hell Cats 327 2,845 S$493.00 Otero County USBC WBA
6 TheBBD's 326 2,838 5$462.00 Longmont USBC WBA
7 Whisler's Barber Shop 98 2,828 S$433.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
8 Gutter Girls 198 2,822 $406.00 Sterling USBC
9 Wild Chicks 17 2,821 $381.00 Lincoln County USBC WBA
10 One-A-B's 181 2,819 S$359.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
11 4 New Friends 360 2,813 $336.00 Gr Denver USBC
12 Cher's4 288 2,807 $314.00 Greeley USBC
13 Greeley Four 122 2,806 $295.00 Greeley USBC
14 Canon Green 29 2,803 $276.00 Fremont County USBC
15 Thrown Together Friends 361 2,794 $259.00 Gr Denver USBC
16 Sally's4 177 2,787 S$241.00 Grand County USBC
17 Land Marketing 233 2,781 $224.00 Pikes Peak USBC
18 Black-Eyed Pea Fort Collins 240 2,779 $207.00 Fort Collins USBC
19 Dolls With Balls 277 2,777 $183.50 Gr Denver USBC
19 Striking 4 Fun 343 2,777 $183.50 Gr Denver USBC
21 Joyce's 4 73 2,774 $160.00 Chaffee County USBC
22 La-Z-Boy Fort Collins 185 2,773 $144.00 Loveland/Estes Park USBC
23 The X Factor 15 2,772 $130.00 Lincoln County USBC WBA
24 Razzle Dazzle 89 2,771 S114.00 Fort Collins USBC
25 Habitat Restore 71 2,768 $93.00 Chaffee County USBC
25 Malibu Pool N Patio 217 2,768 S$93.00 Mesa County USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,278.00
Team, Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Sharon's4 45 2,527 S$S400.00 Gr Denver USBC
2 Red Solo Cup 196 2,519 S240.00 Gr Denver USBC
3 Scratch This 104 2,511 $180.00 Pikes Peak USBC
4 Carolayne's 4 372 2,385 $80.00 Pikes Peak USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $900.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $19,350.00



Doubles, Doubles 350 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Frazier, Taren C / Frazier, Loyce M 127 1,501 $650.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
2 Nielsen, Lisa A / Cohrs, Lauri A 104 1,448 $S400.00 Pikes Peak USBC
3 Cruickshank, Gayle F / Grasso, Corina A 132 1,421 $330.00 Fort Collins USBC
4 Brunson, Sherry L / Powell, Kathleen S 354 1,405 S$274.00 Pikes Peak USBC
5 Summer, Cindy L / Tapia, Kimberly K 182 1,398 $232.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
6 Jubert, Veronica / Walbaum, Linda 281 1,368 $195.00 Gr Denver USBC
7 Warner, Kari L / Powers, Sharon M 45 1,366 S$164.00 Gr Denver USBC
8 Cooper, Ruth A/ Easter, Charity R 134 1,362 S136.00 Greeley USBC
9 Bronner, Sharon / Burke, Brenda L 239 1,358 $109.00 Montrose USBC
10 Tadolini, LuanaJ / Tadolini, Lori A 166 1,353 S$41.50 Gr Denver USBC
10 Kellogg, Terri C/ Schissler, Megan 282 1,353 $41.50 Gr Denver USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,573.00
Doubles, Doubles 300 - 349, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Ward, Amy M/ Schwab, Kylee J 44 1,514 $650.00 Fort Collins USBC
2 Kerr, Denise A / Petersen, Trudy C 246 1,484 S400.00 Mesa County USBC
3 Potter, Kathryn B / Mullett, Cindy E 272 1,471 S$344.00 Gr Denver USBC
4 Nance, Debra E / Buckley, Jessye K 346 1,465 $304.00 Gr Denver USBC
5 Howell, Sherry A / Bigbey, Leah A 344 1,452 S$276.00 Pikes Peak USBC
6 Melick, Jane K / Malais, Sherrie 134 1,446 $255.00 Greeley USBC
7 Hightower, Linda C / Mackey, Christina J 305 1,436 $239.00 Otero County USBC WBA
8 Arnbrecht, Adele B / Davis, Courtney A 101 1,434 $226.00 Gr Denver USBC
9 Robinson, Tanisha N / Tye, Monica R 281 1,431 $217.00 Gr Denver USBC
10 Washington, Donna P / Belton, Callie C 283 1,430 $208.00 Gr Denver USBC
11 Koster, Melissa K / Higgins, Patty J 380 1,429 $202.00 Foothills USBC
12 Pope, Kathy H / Gaudian, Diane L 294 1,422 $195.00 Greeley USBC
13 Valenzuela, La Donna M / Bigam, Cathie L 213 1,414 $189.00 Gr Denver USBC
14 Barela, Paula / Copeland, Alicia C 199 1,413 $184.00 Gr Denver USBC
15 Jones, Cindy L / Carter, Sherry G 287 1,412 $178.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
16 Klein, DebraJ / Hamilton-Jones, Jennifer C 201 1,411 S$170.50 Longmont USBC WBA
16 Rigney, Kelly K / Cordova, Kristin N 342 1,411 $170.50 Pikes Peak USBC
18 Frias, Nita K / Dobyns, Martha L 74 1,410 S$162.00 Gr Denver USBC
19 Presley, Shellie R / Given, Billie J 353 1,406 $157.00 Lincoln County USBC WBA
20 Nall, Diana J / Weiler, Molly J 333 1,400 S$153.00 Fort Collins USBC
21 Depew, Nicole R / Montoya, Justine M 378 1,399 $145.50 Gr Denver USBC
21 Goluba, June E / Alford, Michelle 149 1,399 $145.50 Colorado Mountain USBC
23 Goudeau, Nadene L / Harding, Doreen M 235 1,398 $138.00 Fremont County USBC
24 Rider, Dawn M / Castro, Tina Louise L 363 1,395 $133.00 Gr Denver USBC



25 Stepanich, Carol Ann / Walker, Teri R 22 1,394 $123.00 Gr Denver USBC
25 Hutcherson, Melanie D / Endres, Carrie B 132 1,394 $123.00 Fort Collins USBC
25 Rice, Renee ] / Geesey, Donna L 248 1,394 $123.00 Fort Collins USBC
28 Kellerby, Shasta M / Kellerby, Bonnie J 292 1,392 S$113.00 Mesa County USBC
29 Hurt, Diana / Hartman, Regina 159 1,389 $108.00 North Park USBC WBA
30 Clark, Charlotte F / Devie, Dora R 352 1,388 S$104.00 Sterling USBC
31 Hutt, Roxanne M / Nation, Ella Mae 198 1,387 $96.50 Sterling USBC
31 Lockman, Jolene R/ Martin, Joyce E 38 1,387 $96.50 Fort Collins USBC
33 Niver, Patricia A / Ziegler, JoAnne 158 1,386 S$86.50 Pikes Peak USBC
33 Swetman, Kelly J / Latham, Kim R 321 1,386 $86.50 Mesa County USBC
35 Pettee, Julie A / Bretsch, Denise R 161 1,385 $79.00 Gr Denver USBC
36 Davies, Christina M / Corsaro, Dana L 362 1,381 $74.00 Gr Denver USBC
37 Haynes, Icel M / Custer, Violet M 242 1,379 $66.50 Sterling USBC
37 Gold, Deborah A / Koontz, Peggy | 69 1,379 $66.50 Pikes Peak USBC
39 Long, Sheri / Winklepleck, Charlotte E 140 1,378 $60.00 Gr Denver USBC
40 Trickey, Melinda J / Schafer, Terri P 24 1,376 S$52.50 Morgan County USBC
40 Jones, Dolores Ann / Winter, Shirley | 271 1,376 $52.50 Gr Denver USBC
42 Hutchison, Cheryl L / Cummins, Vivian L 318 1,373 $45.00 Gr Denver USBC
43 Trostel, Charlotte L / Lucero, Christi L 348 1,369 $40.00 Gr Denver USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,038.00
Doubles, Doubles 299 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Koehler, Tori G / Koehler, Tia D 320 1,481 S$650.00 Mesa County USBC
2 Baker, Sandral / Archuleta, Denice 177 1,465 S400.00 Grand County USBC
3 Sisneros, Betty / Wright, Kathy A 107 1,453 $342.00 Otero County USBC WBA
4  Clark, Erika T / Whitehead, BarbaraJ 85 1,452 S301.00 Gr Denver USBC
5 Davis, Martha / Hughes, Jennifer C 280 1,450 $273.00 Gr Denver USBC
6 Barnhart, Colleen M / Anderson, Melissa T 56 1,442 $253.00 Otero County USBC WBA
7 Sandquist, Kari L / Hoffner, Ashley E 37 1,441 $239.00 Holyoke USBC
8 Hall, Peggy / Stolba, Annette K 34 1,440 S$220.00 Chaffee County USBC
8 Davidson, Glenda C / Berry, Kay 217 1,440 S$220.00 Mesa County USBC
8 Phillips, Alyson M / Watson, Marsha M 374 1,440 $220.00 Gr Denver USBC
11 Benzmiller, Rita M / Fry, Ardith O 128 1,437 $206.00 Fremont County USBC
12 Rogers, Carolyn L/ Haugen, Tina S 55 1,436 $202.00 Otero County USBC WBA
13 Wilson, Barbara J / Deines, Zelpha A 81 1,433 S$197.00 Lamar USBC WBA
14 Manbeck, TammieJ / Clark, Linda M 140 1,432 $192.00 Gr Denver USBC
15 Nelson, Allison J / Mecillas, Tina M 338 1,428 $188.00 Gr Denver USBC
16 Willson, Kimberly K / Waterman, Emmi L 44 1,423 S184.00 Fort Collins USBC
17 Krotchko, Pam J / Golubski, Mary Ann 224 1,421 $181.00 Gr Denver USBC
18 Farrell, Amy M / Denton, Terry L 336 1,418 $174.00 Yampa Valley USBC WBA
18 Rohrbach, Susan M / Lawson, Danielle M 333 1,418 S$174.00 Fort Collins USBC



20 Clark, lona L/ Templeton, Velma J 50 1,416 $168.00 Mesa County USBC
21 Hansen, Lois / Stevens, Shelley 71 1,414 $165.00 Chaffee County USBC
22  Wallis, Maureen B / Morley, Janet L 365 1,413 $161.00 Gr Denver USBC
23 Gleason, Ruby A / McKenzie, Tammy A 242 1,412 S$157.00 Sterling USBC
24 Hughes, Tammy S / Denny, Penny O 197 1,409 $151.00 Gr Denver USBC
24 Baker, Katrina M / Matthies, Penny M 71 1,409 $151.00 Chaffee County USBC
26 Lawler, Amy M / Dobson, Cheryl C 334 1,407 S5144.00 Pikes Peak USBC
26 Duran, Pauly / Turek, Terri L 226 1,407 $144.00 Gr Denver USBC
28 Starr, Charlotte A / Thompson, Georgia 327 1,405 $136.00 Otero County USBC WBA
28 Hollowell, Nancy C / Pitts, Margery A 4 1,405 $136.00 Lincoln County USBC WBA
30 Laird, Margie A/ Turner, Nellie M 272 1,404 $129.00 Gr Denver USBC
30 Hammonds, Kelly | / Boyce, Jessica K 324 1,404 $129.00 San Luis Valley USBC WBA
32 Grover, Theresa F / Baroni, Joyce 73 1,403 $123.00 Chaffee County USBC
33 Burnett, Teri L/ Mc Laughlin, Jill M 370 1,402 $117.50 Gr Denver USBC
33 Herron, Evelyn June / Quick, Sharon L 6 1,402 $117.50 Morgan County USBC
35 VanBeber, Michelle L / Baum, Kimberlie M 282 1,400 $108.00 Gr Denver USBC
35 Stoneburner, SueAnn M / Martin, S Kathleen 247 1,400 $108.00 Mesa County USBC
35 Gretch, Brooke L/ Doris, Susan L 198 1,400 $108.00 Sterling USBC
38 Ban, Angela / Gomez, Christy L 138 1,399 $100.00 Gr Denver USBC
39 Crawford, Harriet / Green, Loretta A 217 1,397 $97.00 Mesa County USBC
40 Powell, Glenda F/ Amaya, Patricia L 110 1,396 $93.00 Morgan County USBC
41 Dutton, Shelby L / Mullett, Melida 55 1,393 S$89.00 Otero County USBC WBA
42 Sallee, Judy / King, Dorothy A 3 1,392 $83.50 Lincoln County USBC WBA
42 Hassler, Wanda M / DeBoer, Karla R 27 1,392 $83.50 Holyoke USBC
44  Welling, Jennifer L / Taylor, Catherine M 269 1,391 S$76.00 Lincoln County USBC WBA
44 Witty-Denison, Pamela / Zampedri, Trisha K 285 1,391 $76.00 Chaffee County USBC
46 Spellerberg, Betts L / Daniel, Lynne D 80 1,389 $70.00 Grand County USBC
47 Rice, Tammy Jo / Spence, LeOra M 228 1,387 $66.00 Fort Collins USBC
48 Fraser, Joni M / Evers, Kristine R 234 1,385 S$63.00 Mesa County USBC
49 Brown, Shari L/ Abel, Kathleen D 185 1,384 $59.00 Loveland/Estes Park USBC
50 Hedglin, Janet C / Mascarenas, Phyllis A 200 1,382 $51.33 Gr Denver USBC
50 Williams, Elaine / Prim, Marjorie 238 1,382 $51.33  Summit County USBC
50 Shalberg, Lori L/ Shalberg, Carol L 81 1,382 S$51.34 Lamar USBC WBA
53 Kyle, Patti L / Bougsty, Bette J 294 1,378 $42.00 Greeley USBC
53 Johnson, Teri/ Boll, Carol S 361 1,378 $42.00 Gr Denver USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $8,463.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,074.00
Singles, Singles 175 & Over, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Belton, Callie C 283 796 $500.00 Gr Denver USBC



2 Collins, Karen R 280 784 S272.50 Gr Denver USBC
2 Rhodes, Laurel A 347 784  $272.50 Gr Denver USBC
4  Griess, Crystal M 14 783 $205.00 Sterling USBC

5 Bigam, Cathie L 213 774 $177.00 Gr Denver USBC
6 Zajac, Jonetta 329 757 $156.00 Gr Denver USBC
7 Weaver, Carrie L 32 750 $140.00 Gr Denver USBC
8 Kellogg, Terri C 282 748 $128.00 Gr Denver USBC
9 Rann, Sue 70 735 $118.00 Chaffee County USBC
10 Field, Nicci D 69 733 $102.84 Pikes Peak USBC
10 Morris, Jan M 196 733 $102.83 Gr Denver USBC
10 Long, Malinda S 334 733 $102.83 Pikes Peak USBC
13 West, Linda S 258 730 $90.00 Gr Denver USBC
14 Cohrs, Lauri A 104 729 $85.00 Pikes Peak USBC
15 Moore, Mary C 169 724 $79.00 Gr Denver USBC
16 Summer, Cindy L 182 723 $72.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
16 Schofield, Heather M 105 723 $72.00 Pikes Peak USBC
18 Dew, Patsy T 372 722 $65.00 Pikes Peak USBC
19 Smith, Karen A 61 720 $56.50 Fort Collins USBC
19 Thompson, Brenda L 126 720 $56.50 Gr Denver USBC
21 Moore, Jackie S 301 714 $49.00 Gr Denver USBC
22 Grasso, Corina A 132 713 S44.00 Fort Collins USBC
23 Lancaster, Julie A 301 709 $39.00 Gr Denver USBC
24 Walker, TeriR 22 708 $30.00 Gr Denver USBC
24 Nezvensky, Lorraine M 162 708 $30.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
24 Tye, Monica R 281 708 $30.00 Gr Denver USBC
27 Miles, BobbieJ 329 707 $20.00 Gr Denver USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,095.50

Singles, Singles 150 - 174, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Copeland, Alicia C 199 866 $500.00 Gr Denver USBC
2 Stroud, Doreen L 149 830 $300.00 Colorado Mountain USBC
3 Baroni, Joyce 73 810 $237.00 Chaffee County USBC
4  Tidquist, Sylvia L 115 776  $195.00 Gr Denver USBC
5 Wilkinson, Linda D 82 775 S167.00 Loveland/Estes Park USBC
6 Seltzer, Tami E 213 774 $149.00 Gr Denver USBC
7 McKenzie, Tammy A 242 773 $136.00 Sterling USBC
8 Vogel, Heather M 287 764 $127.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
9 Spare, Kathy A 228 763  $119.00 Fort Collins USBC
9 Devie, DoraR 352 763 $119.00 Sterling USBC
11 Shook, Patricia K 79 762 $114.00 Pikes Peak USBC
12 Rice, Tammy Jo 228 761 $110.00 Fort Collins USBC



12
14
15
16
17
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19
21
22
22
24
24
24
27
28
29
30
30
32
32
34
34
34
34
38
39
39
39
42
42
44
45
46
47
47
47
50
50
52
52
52
55
56

Gibbons, Sherry L
Long, Sheri

Rider, Dawn M
Hladek, Deanie
Petersen, Trudy C
McGuffin, Amanda D
Fry, Ardith O

Loss, Alisa L
Gribble, Lisa A
Ferguson, Judi L
Aleman, Josefa V
Hartman, Regina
Gaudian, Diane L
Whatton, Wendy L
Melick, Jane K
Blanchette, Betty J
Ah Yo, Esther M
Crowder, Debbie A
Huffer, Dianne L
Wallis, Deborah A
Bontz, Amy S

Kyne, Jean L
Hoover, Denise
Efendic, Alice E
Frank, Donna L
Doughty, Coleen M
Swetman, Kelly J
Wacker, Dianne M
Ehlers, Judy R
Kloberdanz, Nicole L
Diette, Stephanie K
Runyan, Chris E
Matthies, Penny M
Johnson, Jody N
Hoffmann, Jody L
McAndrew, Janese A
Culp, Shannon J
Davies, Christina M
Nelson, Pamela J
Albrandt, Pam C
Ford, Caroline E
Blankenship, Rene D
Proctor, Tammy A
Davies, Rose M

373
140
363

246
97
128
144
339
180
317
159
294
373
134
241
105
56
302
365
192
121
133
245
363
284
321
84
18
14
351
202
71
84
326
349
285
362
244
256
306
95
286
362

761
758
750
749
748
744
742
742
741
738
738
734
734
734
733
731
729
728
728
727
727
726
726
726
726
725
724
724
724
723
723
722
721
720
719
719
719
718
718
717
717
717
716
715

$110.00
$107.00
$106.00
$105.00
$104.00
$101.00
$99.50
$99.50
$98.00
$96.00
$96.00
$93.00
$93.00
$93.00
$91.00
$89.00
$88.00
$86.50
$86.50
$84.00
$84.00
$80.50
$80.50
$80.50
$80.50
$77.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$72.00
$72.00
$70.00
$69.00
$68.00
$65.33
$65.34
$65.33
$62.50
$62.50
$59.33
$59.34
$59.33
$57.00
$56.00

Pikes Peak USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Morgan County USBC
Mesa County USBC

Pikes Peak USBC
Fremont County USBC
Montrose USBC

Fremont County USBC
Gr Pueblo USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

North Park USBC WBA
Greeley USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

Greeley USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

Otero County USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC
Loveland/Estes Park USBC
Greeley USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC
Fremont County USBC
Mesa County USBC
Loveland/Estes Park USBC
Delta County USBC
Sterling USBC

Gr Denver USBC
Northwest Colorado USBC
Chaffee County USBC
Loveland/Estes Park USBC
Longmont USBC WBA
Yampa Valley USBC WBA
Chaffee County USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Morgan County USBC
Pikes Peak USBC
Longmont USBC WBA
Mesa County USBC

Gr Denver USBC



57 Logan, Carrie L 118 714 $55.00 Loveland/Estes Park USBC
58 Higgins, Patty J 380 713 $52.00 Foothills USBC
58 Schafer, Terri P 24 713 $52.00 Morgan County USBC
58 Malais, Sherrie 134 713 $52.00 Greeley USBC
61 Campbell, Glenna D 108 712 $50.00 Lamar USBC WBA
62 Rosendahl, Nance A 379 711 $47.66  Foothills USBC
62 Gallegos, Deborah A 275 711 S47.67  Gr Pueblo USBC
62 Morris, Cheryl D 308 711 $47.67  Pikes Peak USBC
65 Warner, Kathy J 186 710 $42.80 Summit County USBC
65 Mullins, Shelley K 355 710 $42.80 Longmont USBC WBA
65 Myhre, Liz ) 200 710 $42.80 Gr Denver USBC
65 Knight, Karen E 133 710 $42.80 Pikes Peak USBC
65 Corsaro, Dana L 362 710 $42.80 Gr Denver USBC
70 Glover, Shana L 361 709 $39.00 Gr Denver USBC
71 Bristol-Johnson, Viola 24 708 $37.50 Morgan County USBC
71 Shinaut, Monika E 109 708 $37.50 Gr Denver USBC
73 Trupp, Karen A 59 707 $33.75 Loveland/Estes Park USBC
73 Alford, Michelle 149 707 $33.75 Colorado Mountain USBC
73 VanCampen, Brenda ) 184 707 $33.75 Lamar USBC WBA
73 Wakefield, Jenann L 252 707 $33.75 Mesa County USBC
77 Christian, Winifred M 359 706 $30.50 Pikes Peak USBC
77 Cabrera, Helen E 298 706 $30.50 Morgan County USBC
79 Horn, Christy A 210 705 $27.50 Grand County USBC
79 Klen, Debbie N 120 705 $27.50 Loveland/Estes Park USBC
81 Hruby, Sonja K 290 704 $23.50 Mesa County USBC
81 Jaques, Cynthia S 4 704 $23.50 Lincoln County USBC WBA
81 Hart, Carol L 174 704 $23.50 Gr Denver USBC
81 Nelson, Dianna C 275 704 $23.50 Gr Pueblo USBC
81 Nation, Ella Mae 198 704 $23.50 Sterling USBC
86 Ward, Evie 176 703 $20.00 Gr Denver USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,990.50
Singles, Singles 149 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Speer, Emily M 262 806 $400.00 Gr Denver USBC
1 Waterman, EmmilL 44 806 $400.00 Fort Collins USBC
3 Hughes, Jennifer C 280 802 S229.00 Gr Denver USBC
4 Denton, Terry L 336 800 S$183.00 Yampa Valley USBC WBA
5 Hall, Peggy 34 788 $154.00 Chaffee County USBC
6 Trostel, Charlotte L 348 786 $135.00 Gr Denver USBC
7 Baum, Kimberlie M 282 782 S125.00 Gr Denver USBC
8 Gretch, Brooke L 198 781 $117.00 Sterling USBC
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16
16
18
18
20
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22
23
24
24
24
24
28
29
30
30
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
41
41
44
44
44
44
44
49
50
50
50

Davidson, Glenda C
Bain, Sheryl J
Wilson, Barbara J
Aragon, Mandy M
Valdez, Genevieve
Brown, Tammy J
Brandau, Roma L
VanBeber, Michelle L
Henderson, Lori K
Hollowell, Nancy C
Crawford, Harriet
Sisneros, Betty
Webb, Sally J
Auflick, Jennifer C
Dutton, Shelby L
Herlein, Sarah J
Chase, Sarah J
Webster, Jennifer A
Vigil, Mary E
Widger, Leslie
Lauritsen, Mary K
Ormsbee, Shauntrel
Huffman, Kay
Currans, Mary A
Andersen, Jean F
Rosler, Peggy Sue
Carlson, Kimberly A
Jones, Josie

Wallis, Maureen B
Spiringer, Bonnie C
Payne, Jennifer M
Hermanson, Kathy
Crossley, Carol M
Nolde, Daphene
Webster, Shirley
Fletcher, Tonya M
Kellerby, Shasta M
Jones, Tonja
Haugen, Tina S
Loss, Cathy E

Lord, Kim N
Nelson, Ashlee M
Duffy, Dawn M

Hulongbayan, Roanna T

217
237
81
120
277
67

282
322

217
107
290
205
55
101
194
379
376
254
136
231
220
228
145
353
293
17
365
170
268
232
284
59
72
32
292
288
55
143
187
121
176
368

779
773
773
767
763
763
763
758
758
756
756
754
752
748
747
746
746
746
746
745
744
743
743
740
739
737
736
735
734
733
732
732
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
729
728
728
728

$111.00
$106.00
$106.00
$104.00
$101.00
$101.00
$101.00
$97.50
$97.50
$96.50
$96.50
$95.00
$94.00
$93.00
$93.00
$90.50
$90.50
$90.50
$90.50
$89.00
$88.00
$86.50
$86.50
$85.00
$85.00
$84.00
$83.00
$82.00
$81.00
$81.00
$79.50
$79.50
$77.34
$77.33
$77.33
$74.20
$74.20
$74.20
$74.20
$74.20
$72.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00

Mesa County USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Lamar USBC WBA
Loveland/Estes Park USBC
Gr Denver USBC

Fremont County USBC
Morgan County USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Mesa County USBC
Lincoln County USBC WBA
Mesa County USBC

Otero County USBC WBA
Mesa County USBC
Chaffee County USBC
Otero County USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Foothills USBC

Gr Pueblo USBC

San Luis Valley USBC WBA
Longmont USBC WBA
Mesa County USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

Fort Collins USBC

Delta County USBC
Lincoln County USBC WBA
Pikes Peak USBC

Lincoln County USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Lincoln County USBC WBA
Pikes Peak USBC

Fremont County USBC
Loveland/Estes Park USBC
Chaffee County USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Mesa County USBC
Greeley USBC

Otero County USBC WBA
Montrose USBC

Summit County USBC
Greeley USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC



53
53
53
53
57
57
57
60
60
60
63
63
63
66
66
66
69
69
69
69
69
74
75
75
75
78
79
79
79
82
83
83
83
86
86
86
86
90
90
92
92
92
95
95

Tashiro, Sharon S
Torbeck, Alisha K
Grasmick, Sherry L
Glassburn, Patricia J
Garcia, Lori A
Golubski, Mary Ann
Olson, Courtney
Merzweiler, Heidi M
Grimes, Jessica L
Harmes, Lee A
Junge, Talana M
Garcia, Freda M
Pitt, Corinne
Graham, Carol R
Smith, Gretchen L
Turner, Lorie R
Williams, Elaine
Heyman, Pat M
Willson, Kimberly K
Stevens, Shelley
VanDeusen, Valerie S
Hansen, Lois
Martin, Mary |
Caldwell, Donna R
Brant, Ruth H
Manning, Heidi
Solak, Irmina

Scott, Betty

Boy, Krys M
Gensler, Vickie L
Kinoshita, Nori
Weeks, Pamela R
Dohrmann, Jeanne M
Dewey, Melissa L
Fields, Amber L
Olguin, Sharon M
Embry, Laurie L
Wingate, Amy L
Baker, Sandra J
Ewing, Sandra L
Williams, Bryana
Martinez, Jennifer N
Willmon, Shanda D
Tucker, Beverly A

20
114
107

59
337
224
101
138
268
227
322
106
373

16
291

99
238

87

44

71
219

71
171

77
352
139
340
119

80

90

37

61

68
266
133
260
230

62
177

82
108
309

37
124

726
726
726
726
725
725
725
724
724
724
723
723
723
722
722
722
721
721
721
721
721
720
719
719
719
718
717
717
717
715
714
714
714
713
713
713
713
712
712
711
711
711
709
709

$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$67.50
$64.67
$64.66
$64.67
$62.00
$62.00
$62.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$57.33
$57.34
$57.33
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$54.00
$52.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$48.00
$47.00
$47.00
$47.00
$45.00
$43.67
$43.66
$43.67
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$40.75
$38.50
$38.50
$36.33
$36.34
$36.33
$33.50
$33.50

Otero County USBC WBA
Greeley USBC

Otero County USBC WBA
Loveland/Estes Park USBC
Pikes Peak USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Lincoln County USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC

Mesa County USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

Lincoln County USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC

Trinidad USBC WBA
Summit County USBC

La Plata County USBC
Fort Collins USBC
Chaffee County USBC

Gr Pueblo USBC

Chaffee County USBC
Colorado Mountain USBC
Lamar USBC WBA
Sterling USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Fremont County USBC
Alamosa USBC

Grand County USBC
Longmont USBC WBA
Holyoke USBC

Fort Collins USBC
Fremont County USBC
Fremont County USBC
Pikes Peak USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Foothills USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Grand County USBC
Loveland/Estes Park USBC
Lamar USBC WBA

Gr Pueblo USBC

Holyoke USBC

Otero County USBC WBA



95 Thompson, Georgia 327 709 $33.50 Otero County USBC WBA

95 Pope, Kathy H 294 709 $33.50 Greeley USBC

99 Taylor, Jody G 47 708 $23.25 Delta County USBC
99 Stark, Jennifer L 98 708 $23.25  Gr Pueblo USBC

99 Colantonio, DonnaJ 99 708 $23.25 Trinidad USBC WBA
99 Tagle, Blessie C 368 708 $23.25  Gr Denver USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,988.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $18,074.00

All Events, All Events 175 & Over, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize  From
1 Belton, Callie C 283 2,264 $150.00 Gr Denver USBC
2  Griess, Crystal M 14 2,207 $100.00 Sterling USBC
3 VanBeber, Michelle L 282 2,204 $82.00 Gr Denver USBC
4  Schofield, Heather M 105 2,182 $67.00 Pikes Peak USBC
5 Kaufmann, Stephanie D 331 2,159 $58.00 Gr Denver USBC
6 Humphrey, TamiH 240 2,158 $50.00 Fort Collins USBC
7 Morris, Jan M 196 2,152 S$45.00 Gr Denver USBC
8 Collins, Karen R 280 2,139 $40.00 Gr Denver USBC
9 Grasso, Corina A 132 2,135 $37.00 Fort Collins USBC
10 Summer, Cindy L 182 2,129 S$33.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
11 Nielsen, Lisa A 104 2,127 S$31.00 Pikes Peak USBC
12 Cooper, Ruth A 134 2,126 $29.00 Greeley USBC
13 Schissler, Megan 282 2,121 $27.00 Gr Denver USBC
14 Rann, Sue 70 2,117 S$25.00 Chaffee County USBC
15 Marshall, Christina B 225 2,097 $24.00 Gr Denver USBC
16 Dilley, Tedral 312 2,094 $22.00 Pikes Peak USBC
17 Bickel, Krystie 154 2,093 $19.00 Pikes Peak USBC
17 Cupples, Jennifer E 337 2,093 $19.00 Pikes Peak USBC
19 Marshall, Allison J 128 2,088 $17.00 Fremont County USBC
20 Sutphin, Michelle R 208 2,087 $14.50 Foothills USBC
20 Smith, Gretchen L 291 2,087 $14.50 Gr Denver USBC
22 Nezvensky, Lorraine M 162 2,086 S$11.50 Gr Pueblo USBC
22 Harding, Doreen M 235 2,086 $11.50 Fremont County USBC
24 Sheppard, Sandra L 227 2,074 $9.00 Gr Denver USBC
25 Fried, JenniferJ 97 2,073 $7.00 Pikes Peak USBC
25 Cohrs, Lauri A 104 2,073 $7.00 Pikes Peak USBC
27 Ward, Amy M 44 2,069 $5.00 Fort Collins USBC

Total prizes awarded in this division: $955.00



All Events, All Events 150 - 174, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Baroni, Joyce 73 2,385 $200.00 Chaffee County USBC
2 McKenzie, Tammy A 242 2,282 $100.00 Sterling USBC
3  Copeland, Alicia C 199 2,262 $77.00 Gr Denver USBC
4  Stroud, Doreen L 149 2,248 $63.00 Colorado Mountain USBC
5 Morris, Cheryl D 308 2,236 $54.00 Pikes Peak USBC
6 Bigam, Cathie L 213 2,222 $50.00 Gr Denver USBC
7 Glover, Shana L 361 2,219 $45.00 Gr Denver USBC
8 Cruickshank, Gayle F 132 2,201 S$S44.00 Fort Collins USBC
9 Malais, Sherrie 134 2,198 $43.00 Greeley USBC
10 Hinkle, Marsha L 29 2,189 S$42.00 Fremont County USBC
11 Seltzer, Tami E 213 2,185 $40.50 Gr Denver USBC
11 Sloggett, Marsha S 65 2,185 S40.50 Gr Pueblo USBC
13 Blankenship, Rene D 95 2,176 S$40.00 Longmont USBC WBA
14 Rider, Dawn M 363 2,174 $39.00 Gr Denver USBC
15 Davis, Donnall 30 2,171 $39.00 Foothills USBC
16 Koster, Melissa K 380 2,166 $39.00 Foothills USBC
17 Rice, Tammy Jo 228 2,160 $39.00 Fort Collins USBC
18 Davies, Christina M 362 2,159 $38.00 Gr Denver USBC
18 Fry, Ardith O 128 2,159 $38.00 Fremont County USBC
20 Nation, Ella Mae 198 2,153 $38.00 Sterling USBC
21 Culp, Shannon 285 2,152 $38.00 Chaffee County USBC
22 Petersen, Trudy C 246 2,150 S37.00 Mesa County USBC
23 Gaudian, Diane L 294 2,140 $37.00 Greeley USBC
24 Hartman, Regina 159 2,138 $37.00 North Park USBC WBA
25 Philipp, Andrea A 84 2,137 $36.00 Loveland/Estes Park USBC
26 Gribble, Lisa A 339 2,136 $36.00 Fremont County USBC
27 McGowan, Dorothy L 204 2,129 $35.50 Chaffee County USBC
27 Kerr, Denise A 246 2,129 S35.50 Mesa County USBC
27 Swetman, Kelly J 321 2,129 $35.50 Mesa County USBC
27 Efendic, Alice E 245 2,129 $35.50 Gr Denver USBC
31 Proctor, Tammy A 286 2,128 $35.00 Mesa County USBC
32 Davies, Rose M 362 2,127 $34.50 Gr Denver USBC
32 Campbell, Glenna D 108 2,127 S$34.50 Lamar USBC WBA
34 Long, Sheri 140 2,124 S$34.00 Gr Denver USBC
35 Klein, Debral 201 2,122 $34.00 Longmont USBC WBA
36 Matthies, Penny M 71 2,121 $33.00 Chaffee County USBC
36 Tidquist, Sylvia L 115 2,121 $33.00 Gr Denver USBC
36 Devie, Dora R 352 2,121 $33.00 Sterling USBC
39 Prewitt, Brittany F 176 2,120 $33.00 Gr Denver USBC
40 Pearson, Laurie L 20 2,117 $32.00 Otero County USBC WBA
41 Horn, Christy A 210 2,112 $32.00 Grand County USBC



41
43
44
45
45
47
48
48
50
51
52
53
53
55
56
56
58
59
60
61
61
63
63
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
74
76
76
78
79
80
80
80
83
83
85

Carnahan, Chris C
Whatton, Wendy L
Hoffmann, Jody L
Diante, Tisha M
Schwab, Kylee J
Wallis, Deborah A
Shook, Patricia K
Abel, Kathleen D
Winter, Shirley |
Johnson, Jody N
Crisler, DianaJ
Melick, Jane K
Hruby, Sonja K
Gibbons, Sherry L
Carter, Sherry G
Clark, Charlotte F
Lee, Betty A

Spare, Kathy A
Thompson, Jeanne M
McKinzie, Wendy J
Beattie, Avril
Robinson, Tanisha N
Kagawa, Eileen J
Hahn, Juliet A
Peters, Leona
Weiler, Molly J
Orlowske, Michelle C
Stepanich, Carol Ann
Wickstrom, Betty Jo
Doughty, Coleen M
McGuffin, Amanda D
Elmarr, Michelle M
Alford, Michelle
Schmidt, Tina M
Arnbrecht, Adele B
Atteberry, Casey L
Paul, Diana M
Kloberdanz, Nicole L
Vogel, Heather M
Mackey, Christina J
Hedglin, Janet C
Ferguson, Judi L
Ehlers, Judy R
Hladek, Deanie

246
373
326
209
44
365
79
185
271
84
264
134
290
373
287
352
65
228
19
342
268
281
308
355
76
333
249
22
363
284
97
163
149
312
101
182
295
14
287
305
200
180
18

2,112
2,111
2,109
2,107
2,107
2,105
2,102
2,102
2,101
2,100
2,099
2,098
2,098
2,097
2,095
2,095
2,094
2,093
2,088
2,083
2,083
2,082
2,082
2,080
2,076
2,075
2,074
2,073
2,070
2,069
2,067
2,065
2,064
2,064
2,062
2,062
2,061
2,060
2,059
2,059
2,059
2,058
2,058
2,056

$32.00
$32.00
$31.00
$31.00
$31.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$27.00
$27.00
$27.00
$26.50
$26.50
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$22.00
$21.00
$21.00
$21.00
$20.50
$20.50
$5.00

Mesa County USBC

Pikes Peak USBC
Longmont USBC WBA

Gr Pueblo USBC

Fort Collins USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Pikes Peak USBC
Loveland/Estes Park USBC
Gr Denver USBC
Loveland/Estes Park USBC
Gr Denver USBC

Greeley USBC

Mesa County USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

Gr Pueblo USBC

Sterling USBC

Gr Pueblo USBC

Fort Collins USBC

Lincoln County USBC WBA
Pikes Peak USBC

Lincoln County USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC

Pikes Peak USBC
Longmont USBC WBA

Gr Pueblo USBC

Fort Collins USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Fremont County USBC
Pikes Peak USBC
Longmont USBC WBA
Colorado Mountain USBC
Pikes Peak USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Pueblo USBC

Pikes Peak USBC

Sterling USBC

Gr Pueblo USBC

Otero County USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC

Gr Pueblo USBC

Delta County USBC
Morgan County USBC



85 Larson, Mamie Sue 326 2,056 $5.00 Longmont USBC WBA
85 Nall, Dianal 333 2,056 $5.00 Fort Collins USBC
85 Diette, Stephanie K 351 2,056 $5.00 Gr Denver USBC
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,980.00
All Events, All Events 149 & Below, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry Score Prize From
1 Speer, Emily M 262 2,292 $200.00 Gr Denver USBC
2 Aragon, Mandy M 120 2,281 $100.00 Loveland/Estes Park USBC
3 Baum, Kimberlie M 282 2,256 $86.00 Gr Denver USBC
4 Kellerby, Shasta M 292 2,234 S$78.00 Mesa County USBC
5 Hughes, Jennifer C 280 2,226 $71.00 Gr Denver USBC
6 Davidson, Glenda C 217 2,222 S66.00 Mesa County USBC
7 Denton, Terry L 336 2,218 $63.00 Yampa Valley USBC WBA
8 Koehler, TiaD 320 2,211 $60.00 Mesa County USBC
9 Hall, Peggy 34 2,210 S$58.00 Chaffee County USBC
10 Jones, Tonja 288 2,200 S56.00 Greeley USBC
11 Garcia, Lori A 337 2,199 $56.00 Pikes Peak USBC
12 Gretch, Brooke L 198 2,189 $54.00 Sterling USBC
13 Dutton, Shelby L 55 2,188 S$54.00 Otero County USBC WBA
14 Waterman, Emmi L 44 2,186 S$52.50 Fort Collins USBC
14 Widger, Leslie 254 2,186 $52.50 San Luis Valley USBC WBA
16 Hanna, JulieD 122 2,181 $51.00 Greeley USBC
17 Barnhart, Colleen M 56 2,178 S$50.00 Otero County USBC WBA
17 Stevens, Shelley 71 2,178 $50.00 Chaffee County USBC
19 Sisneros, Betty 107 2,174 $49.00 Otero County USBC WBA
19 Depew, Nicole R 378 2,174 $49.00 Gr Denver USBC
21 Wilson, BarbaraJ 81 2,168 $48.00 Lamar USBC WBA
22 Archuleta, Denice 177 2,167 S$48.00 Grand County USBC
23 Kinoshita, Nori 37 2,161 S$46.34 Holyoke USBC
23 Turek, Terri L 226 2,161 $46.33 Gr Denver USBC
23 Ormsbee, Shauntrel 231 2,161 $46.33 Mesa County USBC
26 Wallis, Maureen B 365 2,157 $45.00 Gr Denver USBC
27 Black, Joyce L 89 2,155 $45.00 Fort Collins USBC
28 Thompson, Georgia 327 2,154 $44.00 Otero County USBC WBA
28 Nair, Sandy K 181 2,154 $44.00 Gr Pueblo USBC
30 Auflick, Jennifer C 205 2,152 S43.00 Chaffee County USBC
30 Potter, Kathryn B 272 2,152 $43.00 Gr Denver USBC
32 Andersen, JeanF 145 2,149 S41.50 Delta County USBC
32 Hulongbayan, Roanna T 368 2,149 $41.50 Gr Denver USBC
34 Whitehead, Brenda L 223 2,145 S41.00 Summit County USBC
35 Sandquist, Kari L 37 2,143 S40.00 Holyoke USBC



35
37
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
51
54
55
55
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
63
63
63
67
67
67
70
70
72
72
72
72
72
72
78
79

Lawler, Amy M
Jones, Josie

Turner, Lorie R
Trostel, Charlotte L
Rigney, Kelly K
Baker, Sandra J
Bodine, Karen L
Ludwig, Eleanor H
Burnett, Teri L
Lauritsen, Mary K
Harmes, Lee A
Chapman, Joann L
Brill, Sara M
Valdez, Stephanie R
Lord, Kim N

Scott, Betty

Rice, Renee J
Whitehead, Barbara J
Manbeck, Tammie J
Laird, Margie A
Vigil, Mary E
Willmon, Shanda D
Haugen, Tina S
Chase, Sarah J
Torbeck, Alisha K
Willson, Kimberly K
Colantonio, Donna J
Howell, Sherry A
Valdez, Genevieve
Hebberd, Janice M
Wewel, Dianna F
Morris, Cheryl L
Stark, Jennifer L

Valenzuela, La Donna M

Clark, Linda M
Eggleston, Bridgett M
Bender, Edie L

Lucas, Sandy L

Bain, Sheryl J

Fields, Amber L
Anderson, Melissa T
Bledsoe, Pat A
Herlein, Sarah J
Thomas, Lynn

334
17
99

348

342

177

233
72

370

136

227

315
98

344

187

119

248
85

140

272

376
37
55

194

114
44
99

344

277
77

148

131
98

213

140

231

244

356

237

133
56
15

101
90

2,143
2,142
2,142
2,141
2,139
2,138
2,137
2,136
2,135
2,134
2,133
2,131
2,130
2,129
2,127
2,126
2,126
2,126
2,123
2,121
2,121
2,119
2,119
2,116
2,112
2,110
2,107
2,106
2,106
2,106
2,106
2,105
2,105
2,105
2,104
2,104
2,103
2,103
2,103
2,103
2,103
2,103
2,102
2,098

$40.00
$39.00
$39.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$36.00
$36.00
$35.00
$35.00
$34.00
$34.00
$33.00
$32.00
$32.00
$30.66
$30.67
$30.67
$30.00
$29.00
$29.00
$27.50
$27.50
$27.00
$26.00
$26.00
$25.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$21.67
$21.66
$21.67
$20.50
$20.50
$18.15
$18.17
$18.17
$18.17
$18.17
$18.17
$16.00
$15.50

Pikes Peak USBC
Lincoln County USBC WBA
Trinidad USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC
Pikes Peak USBC
Grand County USBC
Pikes Peak USBC
Chaffee County USBC
Gr Denver USBC
Longmont USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Pueblo USBC
Pikes Peak USBC
Summit County USBC
Alamosa USBC

Fort Collins USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Pueblo USBC
Holyoke USBC

Otero County USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC
Greeley USBC

Fort Collins USBC
Trinidad USBC WBA
Pikes Peak USBC

Gr Denver USBC
Lamar USBC WBA

Gr Denver USBC
Mesa County USBC
Gr Pueblo USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Gr Denver USBC
Mesa County USBC
Gr Denver USBC
Pikes Peak USBC

Gr Denver USBC
Pikes Peak USBC
Otero County USBC WBA
Lincoln County USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC
Longmont USBC WBA



79
81
82
82
84
85
85
85
88
88
88
91
92
92
94
95
95
97
97

Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,430.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,365.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $62,863.00

Dohrmann, Jeanne M
Boyce, Jessica K
Carlson, Kimberly A
Clark, Erika T
Crawford, Harriet
Stone, Angie M
Schneider, Anna D
Payne, Jennifer M
Vergari, Julie
Dewey, Melissa L
Koehler, Tori G
Starr, Charlotte A
Berry, Kay

Casper, Donna K
Duffy, Dawn M
Russell, Deanna
Garcia, Freda M
Herron, Evelyn June
Hollowell, Nancy C

68
324
293

85
217

17
298
268
144
266
320
327
217
305
176

57
106

2,098
2,096
2,095
2,095
2,094
2,093
2,093
2,093
2,088
2,088
2,088
2,086
2,084
2,084
2,083
2,081
2,081
2,080
2,080

$15.50
$15.00
$13.50
$13.50
$13.00
$11.67
$11.67
$11.66
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$8.00
$7.00
$6.50
$6.50
$5.50
$5.50

Fremont County USBC
San Luis Valley USBC WBA
Pikes Peak USBC

Gr Denver USBC

Mesa County USBC
Lincoln County USBC WBA
Morgan County USBC
Lincoln County USBC WBA
Montrose USBC

Fremont County USBC
Mesa County USBC

Otero County USBC WBA
Mesa County USBC

Otero County USBC WBA
Gr Denver USBC

Otero County USBC WBA
Pikes Peak USBC

Morgan County USBC
Lincoln County USBC WBA



